Technical specifications
Profile     Versions:    Normal / Low
    Material:    Aluminium
    Material finish:   Aluminium Anodised
    Maximum length:    6000mm
Cover    Versions:    Round / Square / Flat / Walkover
    Material:    PMMA
    Material finish:   Opal / Frost

unified, clean and dry.
Never use this method for mounting profiles to ceiling.
Order Code
24.ALU.MKII - 24mm aluminium profile MKII
24.STRIP  - aluminium strip for 24mm profile
24.END.RO - End cap round 24mm profile
24.END.RO.C - End cap round with cable entry 24mm profile
24.END.SQ - End cap square 24mm profile
24.END.SQ.C - End cap square with cable entry 24mm profile
24.END.FL - End cap flat 24mm profile
24.END.FL.C - End cap flat with cable entry 24mm profile
24.OPA.FL - Opal flat for 24mm profile
24.OPA.RO - Opal round for 24mm profile
24.OPA.SQ - Opal square for 24mm profile
24.OPA.WO - Opal walkover for 24mm profile